
The ASAE Endorsed Association Office Package (AOP) Program
Overview of enhancements to Association Office Package Edge Endorsement

ASAE Office Package Edge Endorsement

Accounts Receivable; Electronic Data Processing  
Equipment; Debris Removal; Loss of Refrigeration,  
Change in Temperature and Humidity; Valuable Papers  
and Records and Personal Property of Others

Business Income – Extended Business Income

Business Income – Extension for Websites

Business Income from Dependent Properties

Business Income – Ordinance of Law

Computer Fraud

Conference Cancellation

Consequential Loss to Stock

Contract Penalties

Donation Assurance

Electronic Data Processing Equipment

Employee Dishonesty Including ERISA

Fine Arts

Forgery & Alterations

Fundraising Event Blackout 

Key Individual Replacement Expense

Kidnap Expense

Laptop Computers – Worldwide Coverage

Limited Coverage for Fungi, Wet or Dry Rot

Loss of Refrigeration, change in Temperature or Humidity

Lost Key Replacement Coverage

Medical Expense

Money & Security inside and outside premises

Payment Instruction Fraud

Personal Property of Premises

Political Unrest

Temporary Meeting Space

Tenant Building & Equipment Coverage-Required by Lease

Transportation in Custody of a Carrier or Bailee for Hire

Trip Interruption Reimbursement

Utility Services- Business Income

Utility Service- Direct Damage

Workplace Violence Counseling

Current ASAE Edge Endorsement

Blanket Limit of $150,000; Accounts 
Receivable; Electronic Data Processing 
Equipment; Debris Removal; Loss of 
Refrigeration, Change in Temperature and 
Humidity; Valuable Papers and Records and 
Personal Property of Others

90 Days

$50,000

$50,000

$10,000

$5,000

Included within the personal property limit

$2,500

$50,000

$250,000

$25,000

$250,000

 

$10,000

$50,000

$25,000 

$2,500

$20,000

$250,000

$250,000

$25,000

$25,000

$50,000

$25,000

Enhanced ASAE Edge Endorsement

Blanket Limit of $300,000; Accounts 
Receivable; Electronic Data Processing 
Equipment; Debris Removal; Loss of 
Refrigeration, Change in Temperature and 
Humidity; Valuable Papers and Records and 
Personal Property of Others

90 Days

$50,000

$50,000

$10,000

$20,000

$25,000

Included within the personal property limit

$2,500

$25,000

$50,000

$300,000 

$50,000

$300,000

$25,000

$50,000

$25,000

$10,000

$50,000

$25,000

$2,500

$20,000

$300,000

$50,000

$250,000

$25,000

$10,000

$25,000

$25,000

$2,500

$50,000

$25,000

$50,000

Email or have your broker/agent email Michelle Evans at michelle.evans@affinitynonprofits.com or visit us online at www.asae-aon.com

Underwritten by: Administered by:Endorsed by:Reinsured by:

Coverage enhancements are not available in all states.  Please note that the precise coverage afforded is subject to the terms, conditions, and exclusions of the policy as issued

Great American Insurance Group, 301 E. Fourth St., Cincinnati, OH 45202. Policies are underwritten by Great American Insurance Company, Great American Assurance Company, Great American 
Alliance Insurance Company and Great American Insurance Company of New York, authorized insurers in all 50 states and the DC. 
Affinity Nonprofits is the program name for the brokerage and program administration operations of Affinity Insurance Services, Inc., a licensed producer in all states  (TX 13695); (AR 100106022); in 
CA & MN, AIS Affinity Insurance Agency, Inc. (CA 0795465); in OK, AIS Affinity Insurance Services, Inc.; in CA, Aon Affinity Insurance Services, Inc. (CA 0G94493), Aon Direct Insurance Administrators 
and Berkely Insurance Agency and in NY, AIS Affinity Insurance Agency.
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