

The ASAE Endorsed Association Office Package (AOP) Program

Overview of enhancements to Association Office Package Edge Endorsement

ASAE Office Package Edge Endorsement	Current ASAE Edge Endorsement	Enhanced ASAE Edge Endorsement
Accounts Receivable; Electronic Data Processing Equipment; Debris Removal; Loss of Refrigeration, Change in Temperature and Humidity; Valuable Papers and Records and Personal Property of Others	Blanket Limit of \$150,000; Accounts Receivable; Electronic Data Processing Equipment; Debris Removal; Loss of Refrigeration, Change in Temperature and Humidity; Valuable Papers and Records and Personal Property of Others	Blanket Limit of \$300,000; Accounts Receivable; Electronic Data Processing Equipment; Debris Removal; Loss of Refrigeration, Change in Temperature and Humidity; Valuable Papers and Records and Personal Property of Others
Business Income – Extended Business Income	90 Days	90 Days
Business Income – Extension for Websites	\$50,000	\$50,000
Business Income from Dependent Properties	\$50,000	\$50,000
Business Income – Ordinance of Law	\$10,000	\$10,000
Computer Fraud	\$5,000	\$20,000
Conference Cancellation		\$25,000
Consequential Loss to Stock	Included within the personal property limit	Included within the personal property limit
Contract Penalties	\$2,500	\$2,500
Donation Assurance		\$25,000
Electronic Data Processing Equipment	\$50,000	\$50,000
Employee Dishonesty Including ERISA	\$250,000	\$300,000
Fine Arts	\$25,000	\$50,000
Forgery & Alterations	\$250,000	\$300,000
Fundraising Event Blackout		\$25,000
Key Individual Replacement Expense		\$50,000
Kidnap Expense		\$25,000
Laptop Computers – Worldwide Coverage	\$10,000	\$10,000
Limited Coverage for Fungi, Wet or Dry Rot	\$50,000	\$50,000
Loss of Refrigeration, change in Temperature or Humidity	\$25,000	\$25,000
Lost Key Replacement Coverage	\$2,500	\$2,500
Medical Expense	\$20,000	\$20,000
Money & Security inside and outside premises	\$250,000	\$300,000
Payment Instruction Fraud		\$50,000
Personal Property of Premises	\$250,000	\$250,000
Political Unrest		\$25,000
Temporary Meeting Space		\$10,000
Tenant Building & Equipment Coverage-Required by Lease	\$25,000	\$25,000
Transportation in Custody of a Carrier or Bailee for Hire	\$25,000	\$25,000
Trip Interruption Reimbursement		\$2,500
Utility Services- Business Income		\$50,000
Utility Service- Direct Damage	\$50,000	\$25,000
Workplace Violence Counseling	\$25,000	\$50,000

<u>Coverage enhancements are not available in all states.</u> Please note that the precise coverage afforded is subject to the terms, conditions, and exclusions of the policy as issued

Email or have your broker/agent email Michelle Evans at michelle.evans@affinitynonprofits.com or visit us online at www.asae-aon.com



Reinsured by:

Endorsed by:

Administered by:









Great American Insurance Group, 301 E. Fourth St., Cincinnati, OH 45202. Policies are underwritten by Great American Insurance Company, Great American Assurance Company, Great American Alliance Insurance Company and Great American Insurance Company of New York, authorized insurers in all 50 states and the DC.

Affinity Nonprofits is the program name for the brokerage and program administration operations of Affinity Insurance Services, Inc., a licensed producer in all states (TX 13695); (AR 100106022); in CA & MN, AIS Affinity Insurance Agency, Inc. (CA 0795465); in OK, AIS Affinity Insurance Services, Inc.; in CA, Aon Affinity Insurance Services, Inc. (CA 0G94493), Aon Direct Insurance Administrators and Berkely Insurance Agency and in NY, AIS Affinity Insurance Agency.

© 2020 Aon Affinity Nonprofits

F-14164-1020